BARCELONA

CET & TCR SPAIN
RACING WEEKEND BARCELONA

Carrera 1 (20 Minutes +1 Lap)

Final Classification by Class

Circuitde
Barcelona
CATALUNYA

12 y 13 de noviembre

1
2
3
4

1
2
3

NoDriver

8 Erik Zabala
15 Sergio Casalins
59 Marco Aguilera
44 Samuel Pineda

26 Isidro Callejas
12 Alejandro Geppert
7 Daniel Tkachenko

Nat

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
UKR

Team Car

MRT Honda Civic Type R CET
MRT Hyundai i30N Fastback CET
VSR eSport Hyundai i30n CET
UCAV Racing Peugeot 308 CET
Volcano Cupra Leon Competicion TCR
Teo Martin Hyundai Elantra N TCR
Volcano Cupra Leon Compeficion TCR

Laps

11
11
10

9

12
12
12

Best Lap
Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

23:35.379 130.4 3 2:07.007 1325
23:37.325  +1.946 130.3 5 2:06.976 132.5
23:47.838 1lop 117.5 5 2:06.603 132.9
19:20.023 2 Laps 130.1 5 2:07.047 1325

23:25.258 1433 2 1:55.348 145.9
23:27.335 +2.077 1431 4 1:56.175 1449
23:41.067 +15809 1418 7 1:57.413 1433

CARS 7, 8, 12, 15 AND 26 SOME LAPTIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS.

Published at: .......c.ccoveviveinn.

Track Status: DRY

Stewards:

Timekeeper:
Denis del Pozo Lépez
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